END THE YEAR IN STYLE
FRBME XIS
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TO OUR LUCKY CUSTOMERS
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DANIEL TAN B... 019394 XXXX SU HIN C...
YEW YOONG S.. 012487 XXXX WONG CHIM S...
SIM HEOH K... 017361 XXXX CHIN CHOU S...
LOK KONG F... 0111887 XXXX KANG SIONG K...
TEOW LEONG H... 012708 X XXX TAN CHIN Y...
SIMTANGS... 012485X XXX TAN HENG S...
CHIN KOOI P... 012681 XXXX KOAY WENG P...
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Q ’ 4 PlayResponsibly

FOR MORE INFORMATION VISIT | i TEZ EM:
www.maghumd4d.my

012850XXXX
012408XXXX
0146898 XXXX
019402XXXX
012792XXXX
016219XXXX
014408XXXX




